PCS EXPRESS CARGO Invoice Number. : |  CR/1480/24-25

Shop No. 980 1st Part, Riddhi Siddhi

P e = = ooy CHSL, Adarsh Nagar, Jogeshwari West. Invoice Date; | 08/07/2024

Oshiwara - 400102 Mumbai, Maharashtra GSTIN: 27TAARPHIGISTIZA
Email : pes.courier@gmail.com

Udyam Registration : UDYAM-MH-18-0286806

Sy Torreae, 0 Torae

To,
SEMOLINA KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED (TVC)
Adminisfrative Building, Trivandrum International Airport, ' Page No. . Page 10of1
Near shanmugham Beach, Thiruvananthapuram Period From . 29/06/2024
Thiruvananthapuram Period To . 29/06/2024
Kerala-695008 Customer Code + 8-0002
G8TIN. ;. 32ABICSBB99F1ZS Other Docket Ref. No. : PS1-24-25000076
SR Docket Date  Destination Consignee From Reference Modce Dimension Inveice Qty Rate  Weight Ch, Wt Total
LR Value
1 1022154 29.06.2024 TRIVANDRUM  SEMOLINA  BANGAL MR. RAVI SFC 48*34*37*9 46288 9 20,00 135.86 136.000 2.720.00
KITCHEN QRE-BLR
LOUNGE
DOCKET / LR CHARGE 50.00
Total Bill Amount = 2,770.00
FOV on declared invoice value 0.02% = 92.58
Fuel Surcharge = 286.26
SUB TOTAL = 3,148.84
IGST @ of 5.00 % = 157.44
«0.28
Grand Total = 3,306.00

INR Three Thousand Three Hundred Six Only

E.&0,E PAYMENTS

1. All Bills should normally be settled within one week of the date of the bill For PCS EXPRESS CARGO
unless octherwise arranged. The company reserves the right to charge

interest at the rate of 24% p.a. on all cutstanding accounts.

Receipt of official receipt duly signed will be considered valid.

PAN NO : AARPH3638J

SAC / HEN CODE : 996791 @5% for Transport Service

SAC / HSN CODE : 996812 @18% for Courier Sarvice

Al chegues should be drawn cross Afc. Payee in favour of "PCS EXPRESS CARGO"

This is computer generated invoice, does not required signature. Accountant / Manager

Neoken

Bank Details
Bank Name : ICICI BANK LTD
AJC No. : 643405054048
A/C Name PCS EXPRESS CARGO

Bank Branch : GOREGAON
IFSC Code ICIC0006424
MICR Code




[] kyC MANDATORY DOCKET/LR
T ) R Not Negotiable
980,Adarsh Nagar,Link Road Nexi to Lotus petrol pump, At Qwner's Risk
ndherl-West,Mumbai-400053,+912262360112
Nmﬁﬁﬂ“ Customercare@pcsexp.in  www.posexp.in 1 0221 54
e T SUBJECT TO MUMBAI JURISDIGTION
'ACCOUNT NUMBER | SHIPPER REFERENCE | ORIGIN DESTINATION PIECES | DATE _ WEIGHT
) s-0002 MR.RAVI BANGALORE TRIVANDRUM | 9 | 29/0/2024| 13600
[:] casi || Topar [] sHipPER'S [] consiGNEE ACT, WT. 102.60
, _ ACGOUNT ) AGCCOUNT VOL. WEIGHT
Sender 5 Name Receipt’'s Name 135.860
SHASHANK _{.MS. SHEENA [ T
' Company | company “DIMENSION in CM
| BLR LOUNGE | SEMOLINA KITCHEN L*W*H
(Address Address 48*34*37%9=135.864

' KEMPEGOWDA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AIRPORT ROAD

KIAL ROAD, DEVANHALLI

NEAR SHANMUGHAM BEACH, ADMINISTRATION BUH_[

BENGALURY L TRIVANDRUM R
 Tet No. : o Tel No, :
City : BENGALURU Country : NDIA City : TRIVANDRUM Country : _INDIA
Description of Goods Shipment Vailue DOMESTIC I:I DOX N-DOX D AIR
FOIL 46268 D INTERNATIONAL. COMMERCIAL SURFAGE
R . SHIEMENT . . —
SHIPPER AGREEMENT PCS EXPRESS Received in Good order & Condition Freight 2,862.58
Fuel 286.26
GST 157.44
NAME : NAME : TOTAL 3,306.28
SHIPPER'S Affix Co. Stamp ACCOUNT COPY

Date 29/06/2024 | Date

smNA‘EURE
- Domestic

29/06/2024

International Air Freight

Rail / Road




IrniNG.. cd2e6diBe267 36629c8at02534eT 1b782920b5edca267 2fd97 7o6c2aciBa140f

Tax Invoice
BLR LOUNGE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

Kempegowda International Airport, KIAL Rd Devanahalli, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnatak
Bangalore 560300

Criginal for recipient

Gt S S SO YT

GSTIN Number T 29AAICB48E1B1ZM
Reverse Charge: NO FSSAl:-
. Invoice Serial Number 1 PSI-24-25-000078
invoice Date 1 26-06-24 Due Date : 26/07/24

External Document No. : STQCK TRANSFER -SKPL - TRIVANDURM

Transportation Mode:
Veh. No.

Date & Time of Supply:
Plage of Supply:

State Code:

Not Applicable
Mot Applicable
26-06-24
Karnataka

29

Details of Receiver {Bllled to)

Details of Consignee (Shipped to)

Name: Semdlina Kifchens Private Limited-Trivandrum

RoadeIFiUVANA_NTHAFU RAM, 695006
State: KL
State Code: 32

GSTiN/Unique {D: 32ABICSEBO9F 1Z8 PAN : ABICSBE29F

Address: Near shanmugham Beach, Administrative Building, Trivandrum international Airport, Airport

State: KL
State Code: 32

GSTIN/URIque ID: 32ABICS8889F 125

Name: Semciina Kitchens Private Limited-Trivandrum

Address: Near shanmugham Beach, Administrative Bullding, Trivandrum International Airport, Airport
RoadTHIRUVANANTHAPURAM

PAN : ABICS8699F

5, |Description Class HSN Qty | UCM | Adult | Child | Adult | Child | Unit Price “amtiDis, | Taxable CGST S5GST 1GST Cess VAT
Ne. Amt
Qty |Gty Rate | Rate Rate Amt.] Rate Amt,| Rate Amt.| Rate Amt.| Rate Amt.|
1 [ALUMINIUM FOIL 761510| 4250 { NOS | @ 0 ¢ 0 11262.56( 0.00{ 1126250 0.00 0.00{ 0.00 Q00| 1600 202725 [} b 4 9
LID CASSOROLE 0
300ML NO
2 |CONTAWER FOIL 761510} 4250 { NOS | € ¢ 0 Q 27965.00] 0.00] 27865.00( 0.00 0008 0.00 Qopf 1800 5033.70 0 2 [ 0
WHITE 30
LACQUERED
COATED 300ML NG
3  |Rounding 1 o [ Q il -0.45( 0.00 045 0.00 0.00f 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 a 0 0
39227.08 000 2.00 7060.95 [} 0
Invoice Value{ln Words) Invoice Tatal 46,288.00
= EORTY SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHYY EIGHT RUPEES AND ZERC PAISA ONLY
Transaction Type - .
CIN Ne. ¢ U55200MHZ019PTC326605
Bartk Detall 1 Kotak Mahindra Bank 8045104285 IFS Code
PANNo.:  AAICB4BRIR FSSAL: oignature val
f.ocation ; BLR LOUNGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Comments - Diqita 1oy TE AVEL
Certified that the Particuiars given above are true and correct Efectronic RF%’ % by e RIVATE
[IMITED 01T S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE BLR LOUNGE SHRMICHE2VB. 26 01.7:29:41 +05:30

"E&QE"

Signature.

Authorised Signatory:

Name:




Tax Invoice
BLR LOUNGE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kempegowda International Airport, KIAL Rd Devanahalli, Bengaluru {Bangalore) Urban, Karnatak

Bangalore 560300
IraNo.; cd2e60f8c26736829c8a60753467 1b78292bbEedca26721d97 7oBc2ac3831 40

iDesEgnalian:

TR S Ol S SO T

Reg Off :A Block 15t Floor Shiv Sagar Estate Or Annie Besant Rd,Worli Point,Murmbai 400018




7110124, 8:11 PM Gmail - Re; Availability of takeaway boxes in Bangalore.

Pgs Courier <pca.courier@gmail.com>

Re: Availability of takeaway boxes in Bangalore,
1 message

Pcs Courier <pos.courier@gmail, com>

To: Bangaiore Storeg <bangalore.store@blrlounge.in>
Ce: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi7 4@gmall.com>, Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoadsetvices.com>, Selva Kumar <geivakumar.m@travelfoodservices,com>, Puneeth Kumar <puneeth.k

“erohan.choudhury@birlounge.in>, Manjunath R <manjunath.c@birlounge.in>, Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>, Abhljeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@lravelfoodservices.com=, Alash Jadhav <alesh.jadha
<prashant.patade@mumbailounge.ln>, Rajeev T <rajeev.t@blrlounge.in>, Bangalore RA <bangalore.ra@blloungs.in>, Trivandrum Purchase <trivandrum.purchase_kcorp@traveifeodservices.onmicroso
<trivandrum.store@lravelfoodservices.coms, Trivandrum Purchase <trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in>, Vaibhav Singh <vaibhav.singh@travelfoodservices.com>

Dear sir,

AWBS No. 1022164
Booking Date 29/06/2024
Consignee Name SEMOLINA KITCHEN
Qrigin BANGALORE
Destination TRIVANDRUM
Status Delivered

) Dalivery Date and Time 08/07/2024
Receiver Name SIGN_CO. STaMP
Forwarding AWB No.

Shipment Progress for AWB No. 1022154

Date Time Location Status

29/08/2024 1142 MUMBAI SHIPMENT RECEIVED
PFA POD
Feiards,

SEEMA RAWAT

EXOOEES
Fomey Y, O Tl

Ernpil: pes.courier@gmail.com

Liquldity is the main substance to move anything faster.

On Wed, Jul 3, 2024 at 12:02 PM Pes Courier <pes.courier@gmai.com> wrote:

Dear sin
Shipment Picked up from BLR Lounge Service Bangalore
Being sentto / For Semaolina Kitchen Trivandrum
Docket / LR Number & Date 1022154 D£.20.06.2024
Declared Invoice Value Rs.46,288/-
Vendor Invoice Number PSI-24-25-000076
Total Number of Parcels 9 Nos
Biling / in account of... BLR LOUNGE
PC Number (issued to vendor) if any -
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Regards,

. Pradnya

IR

ey Binvy, On Tana

https://mail.google.com/maii/u/0/?ik=071 576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:18031092061 39426288%7Cmsg-a:r-494523087 77479754, ., 112




7/10124, 8:11 PM Gmail - Re; Availability of takeaway boxes in Bangalore.

Frem: Bangalora Stores <hangalcre.store@bllounge.in>
Sent: Thursday, June 27, 2024 6:31 PM
To; Bangalore R4 <bangalore. ra@blriounge.in>; Trivandrum Purchase <irivandrum.purchase_kcorp@traveifoodservices.onmicrosoft.cory»; Trivandrum Store <trivandrum storegiira
<rivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in>
. Cc: Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfcodservices.coms; Selva Kumar <selvakumar.m@travetfoodservices coms>; Puneeth Kumar <punaeth.kumar@travetfoodservic
_ <rohan.choudhury@blrlounge.ir>; Manjunath R <manjunath.r@birlounge.in>; Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@iravelfoodservices.coms; Alest
- traveifcodservices.coms; Prashant Patade <prashant. patade@mumballounge.in>; Rajeev T <rajeav.t@birlounge.in>
| Subject: Re: Availability of takeaway boxes in Bangalore.

Dear {RBangalore RA Ketan,

As discussed, Please provide the NRGP (transfer invoice attached) to dispatching the items an 15 july 2024.

Regards

Ravi KJ

From: Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Thursday, June 27, 2024 1:06 PM

To: Alesh Jadhav <alesh jadhav@iravelfoodservices coms; Bangalore Stores <hangalare store@birloungs.in>; Prashant Patade <prashant.patade@mumbailounge.in; Trivandrum P
¢ Trivandrum Store <irivandrum.store@travelfoodservices.com>; Trivandrum Purchase <trivandrum purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft. com>
" Ce: Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@iravelfoodservices.coms; Selva Kumar <selvakumar.mi@traveifoodservices.com>; Puneeth Kumar <puneeth.kumar@travelfondservici
* crohan.choudhory@blrlounge in>; Manjunath R <manjunath.r@blrlounge.in>; Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Meena Shah <rneena.shah@iravelfocdservices.com>
" Subject: RE: Avallability of takeaway boxes in Bangalore.

" Dear Team,
Ensure that the consignment is dispatched after the month end to avoid in transit accounting.

Best

Abhijcet Saxena

From: Alesh Jadhav <alesh.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Thursday, June 27, 2024 11:59 AM

To: Bangalore Stores <hangalore, store@birlounge.in>; Prashant Patade <prashant.patade@mumbailounge.in>; Trivandrum Purchase <trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.inx; Trivandrum ;

sravelfocdservices.coms; Trivandrum Purchase <trivandrum.purchase_kcorp@travetfoodservices.onmicrosofl.coms>

tc: Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices, coms; Selva Kumar <selvakumar.m@travelfoodservices.coms; Puneeth Kumar <puneeth kumargiravelfoodservic:
. erohan.choudhury@birlounge.in>; Manjunath R <manjunath,r@blrlounge.in>; Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Abhljeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>; Meel
- travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: Availability of takeaway boxes in Bangalore.

' Dear Ravi,

FFA, invoice.

Regards,

Alesh jadhv.

From: Meena Shah <meena.shah@travelfoodservices.com>

. Sent: 27 june 2024 11:48

- To: Bangalore Stores <bangalore.store@blrounge.in>; Prashant Patade <prashant.patade@mumbailounge.inz; Trivandrum Purchase <trivandrum. purchase@k-corp.in>; Trivandrum ¢
travelfoodservices.com>; Trivandrum Purchase <trivandrum. purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosaft.conv>
Ce: Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@traveffoodservices.com>; Selva Kumar <seivakumarm@travelfoodsetvices.coms; Puneeth Kumar <punesth kumar@travelfoodservic
travefoodservices.coms; Rohan Choudhury <rohan.choudhury@blrlounga.in>; Manjunath R <manjunath.r@blrlounge.in>; Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhije
Subject: RE: Availability of takeaway boxes in Bangalore.

Prashant- please close

. From: Bangalore Stores <hangalore store@bliounge.in>
' Sent: 27 June 2024 09:44
To: Prashant Patade <prashant. patade@mumballounge.in>; Trivandrum Purchase <trivandrum.purchase@k-corp.in>; Trivandrum Store <trivandrum.stored@@ravelfoodservices.coms

https:/mail.google.com/mall/u/0/?ik=07 1576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f. 18031092061 39426288%7Cmsg-a:r-49452306777479754... 312




7110/24, 8:11 PM Gmail - Re: Availability of takeaway boxes in Bangalore.

1002288 |EXPENSES MATERIALS |CONTAINER PAPER WITH LiD 100ML KO NOS 5,800.00)  3.85 44,330.00
1002197 [EXPENSES MATERIALS |{CONTAINER TEFLON WITH LID AIRLINE NOS 1,000.00] 11.00 11,000.00
2000203 |EXPENSES MATERIALS [CUTLERY SET EA 4,500.00] 3.5 14,175.00
1002293 |EXPENSES MATERIALS [MEAL BOX TRAY PAPER CUBOIDAL STAMP ROUTE NO NOS 5,300,00| 20.65 1,30,095.00
1002196 [EXPENSES MATERIALS [PRINTED PAPER TRAY SIDE LOCK NOS 400.00] 12.00 4,800,060
2000576 |EXPENSES MATERIALS {STICKER DATE/ TEMPERATURE MEAL BOX 36X1INCH NO  [NOS 485.00f 29.00 14,065.00
1000971 |EXPENSES MATERIALS {STICKER VEG-NON VEG EA 2,32,670.00] 0,16 36,526.81
1002252 |EXPENSES MATERIALS [TRAY PAPER INSERT COMPARTMENT NO NOS 6,300,060, 4.50 28,350.00
4,35,151.9%

Please find attached sample picture for your reference and let me know If you need any information,
thanking in anticipation and jooking forward for smooth transition,
Thanks & Regards,

" RAVI. KL

74836 57146

K Hespitafity (k-hospitality.corm)

From: Bangalore Store
Sent: Tuesday, August 16, 2022 11:58 AM
- To: Goa Store <goa.store@fravelfoudservices.coms; Mumbai Purchase <mumbai. purchase@lravelfoodservices.coms; Goa Purchase <goa.purchase@iravelioodsenvices coms; Go

Nithivanan $ <nithivanan s@travelfoodservices comp; Haridwar Store <haridwar.store@iravefoodservices. corm>; Bhubaneswar Store <bhybaneswar.store@iravalioadservices. cor
- ravelfeodservices.comp>; Kolkata Purchase <kolkata. purchase@travelfoodservices.com»; Obs Store <gbs.store@travelfoodservices com>; Pratap Singh <pratap. singh@iravetfood:
! erakesh.medhekar@lravalfoodservices.com»; Sanjay Pimenta <sanjay.pimenta@iravefoodservices.coms; Santanu Roy <santan roy@travelfondservices,com>; Chhabir Sahoo <¢

€c: Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@le-corp in>; Paresh Patil <paresh. patii@k-corp.in>; Rayan Rodrigues <rayanrodriques@k-corp.in>; Meena Shah <meena,shah@traveHo

<lzkshmi.n@blrounge.in>; Bangalore Controls <pangalore.controls@hlrlounge.in> Manjunath R <manjunath.r@bllounge.in>; Dominic Gerard <dominic.gerard @blrlounge.in>; Kerr

travelfocdservices.come; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet saxena@iravelfoodservices.com>; Prathap R <prathap.rk-corp.in>; Ravi Kumar <Ravi, Kumar@blrlounge.in>

Subject: Availability status of takeaway boxes in Bangalore.

Dear all,

Please find below mentioned Bangalore take-away boxes available which we have received in covid time. Now here we are not using these boxes so, requesting you all please confirm if any r

hitps://mail.gcogle.com/mail/u/0/?1k=07 157 6ab5da&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f; 1803109206 139426288%7 Cmsg-a:r-49452306 77747975, 11/12




7110/24, 813 PM

Gmail - Re: Availability of takeaway boxes in Bangalore.

ltem No Iltem Description PUOM Ingg,nd Pu;{&;l::se Value

1002193 |CONTAINER PAFER LID 100ML NOS 6,300.00 5.80 35280,00
10021968 |PRINTED PAPER TRAY SIDE LOCK NOS 7.400.00: 12,001 88800.00
1002288 |CONTAINER PAPER WITH LID 100ML NO NOS 12,G00,99] 3.85] 46200.00
1002292 {TRAY PAPER INSERT COMPARTMENT NO NOS 3,000.00) 4.50] 13500.00,
1002293 I:SAL BOX TRAY PAPER CUBQIDAL STAMP ROUTE NOS 3.000.00 20,65 6195000
1002302 |CONTAINER PAPER 100ML 4PC/H NOS 7.925.00 8.40 86570.00
1002303 JCONTAINER PAPER LID 100 ML 4PCH NOS 42,425.00 560 £88580,00
2000385 |CONTANER TEFLON WITH LID AIRLINE NOS ,868.00 B8.75 16345.00

Thanks & Regords,

RaviK )

¢ Exgcutive - S

tores

+91 7483657146

3 attachments

https://mail.googie.com/mailiu/0/?ik=07 1576a55d &view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 1803109206138426288%7 Cmsg-a:r-4945230677747975. .
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